OYMK Groep D - Groningen 27-11-2022

Daguitslag Recreanten 2 45-50 sec

pos nr

w71
W66
W70
w72
w81
W69
w82
W68
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naam woonplaats

Robbert Bulsink

Klaas Sminia Woltersum
Rudy Kok

Greetje ljszenga

Pieter van Boven

Robert Bangma

Jacob Jan Slager

Jelle Oostveen
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